:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN
6361172

May 03, 2023 - 23:56 (UTC)

In epoch 198,786 - CONFIRMED v

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 176765 - 0.012472156 ETH®
23.41 USD

2 176766 - 0.012454148 ETH®
23.37 USD

3 176767 - 0.012461861 ETH®
23.39 USD

4 176768 - 0.012527224 ETH®
23.51 USD

S 176769 - 0.012467580 ETH®
23.40 USD

6 176770 - 0.012514198 ETH®
23.49 USD

7 176771 - 0.012480413 ETH®
23.42 USD

1/3


https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/slot/6361172
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/epoch/198786
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/176765
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/176766
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/176767
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/176768
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/176769
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/176770
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/176771

B

loo

Ne)

=

Validator Id

176772

176773

176774

176775

176776

176777

176778

176779

176780

Validator Id

036944

Amount

- 0.012396907
23.26 USD

- 0.012430289
23.33 USD

- 0.012467595
23.40 USD

- 0.012443577
23.35 USD

- 0.012406467
23.28 USD

- 0.012388417
23.25 USD

- 0.012450813
23.37 USD

- 0.012421597
23.31 USD

- 0.012377640
23.23 USD

Amount

+ 0.033413580
62.71 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

2/3


https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/176772
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/176773
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/176774
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/176775
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/176776
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/176777
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/176778
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/176779
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/176780
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/536944

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.

3/3



