

## SLOT RECEIPT

GENERATED AT 2025-03-09 19:30 (UTC)



BLOCKCHAIN BEACON-CHAIN

SLOT ID <u>6361172</u>

DATE & TIME May 03, 2023 · 23:56 (UTC)

SLOT STATUS In epoch 198,786 · CONFIRMED ~

SLOT FEE NO FEE

## WITHDRAWALS EVENTS

#	Validator Id	Amount
1	<u>176765</u>	- 0.012472156 ETH � 23.41 USD
2	<u>176766</u>	- 0.012454148 ETH � 23.37 USD
<u>3</u>	<u>176767</u>	- 0.012461861 ETH � 23.39 USD
<u>4</u>	<u>176768</u>	- 0.012527224 ETH � 23.51 USD
<u>5</u>	<u>176769</u>	- 0.012467580 ETH � 23.40 USD
<u>6</u>	<u>176770</u>	- 0.012514198 ETH
<u>7</u>	<u>176771</u>	- 0.012480413 ETH

<sup>\*</sup> USD values displayed at the time of slot

<u>#</u>	<u>Validator Id</u>	Amount
<u>8</u>	<u>176772</u>	- 0.012396907 ETH
9	<u>176773</u>	- 0.012430289 ETH
<u>10</u>	<u>176774</u>	- 0.012467595 ETH � 23.40 USD
<u>11</u>	<u>176775</u>	- 0.012443577 ETH � 23.35 USD
<u>12</u>	<u>176776</u>	- 0.012406467 ETH � 23.28 USD
<u>13</u>	<u>176777</u>	- 0.012388417 ETH � 23.25 USD
<u>14</u>	<u>176778</u>	- 0.012450813 ETH � 23.37 USD
<u>15</u>	<u>176779</u>	- 0.012421597 ETH � 23.31 USD
<u>16</u>	<u>176780</u>	- 0.012377640 ETH � 23.23 USD
PROPOSALS EVENTS		
#	Validator Id	Amount
<u>1</u>	<u>536944</u>	+ 0.033413580 ETH � 62.71 USD

## DISCLAIMER THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH THIS RECEIPT.